

# 611996 - Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil, 105oz Can - CS of 6

Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil is made with simple ingredients like tomato puree, basil, and salt that combine to create savory flavor. Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil takes the guesswork and effort out of making the perfect pizza sauce. It is perfectly seasoned and just the right consistency to make your next pizza creation the best one yet. Each can is packed with your recipes...



## MARKETING

Allergy-Friendly: Free of the Nine Most Common Allergens. No artificial Colors or Flavors. Made with non-GMO ingredients. Gluten Free. Vegetarian and Vegan-Diet Friendly

## Nutrition Facts

49 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1/4 Cup

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 30

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 90 mg 4%

**Total Carbohydrates** 6 g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 3 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 1 mg 4%

Potassium 250 mg 6%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
RPKIX99	611996	30072940819036	6/105oz Can

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Redpack	Red Gold, Inc.	Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
44 LBR	39.38 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.73 INH	12.6 INH	7.21 INH	1701.54558 INQ	8x7	900 Days	40 FAH / 95 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Recommended Storage - Ambient, warehouse or household, dry storage.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ladle Pizza Sauce over rolled out pizza dough and cover with cheese and toppings. Can be customized to your tastes.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Pour contents into a pot and heat through.

## INGREDIENTS

Tomato Puree, Salt, Basil, Citric Acid

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N Peanuts - N

Eggs - N Tree - N

Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N Crustaceans - N

Molluscs - N

## MORE INFORMATION

## 611996 - Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil, 105oz Can - CS of 6

Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil is made with simple ingredients like tomato puree, basil, and salt that combine to create savory flavor. Redpack Pizza Sauce with Basil takes the guesswork and effort out of making the perfect pizza sauce. It is perfectly seasoned and just the right consistency to make your next pizza creation the best one yet. Each can is packed with your recipes...

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	30
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	6 g
Sugars	3 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	90 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	250 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
GMO	FREE_FROM
VEGAN	YES

ARTIFICIAL_COLOUR	FREE_FROM
KOSHER	YES

ARTIFICIAL_FLAVOUR	FREE_FROM
VEGETARIAN	YES

## MORE IMAGES

